
Dr. Sander Invitational Armory Challenge (College/Open)

Events:

January 25-26, 2018 | Armory Track & Field Center - New York, NY
ICON KEY: NEICAAA ECAC DIII NJCAA DII Prov PSAC IC4A/ECAC
AARTFC

60

!Men's 60 Meters College Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Muteba, Lionel   Ottawa 6.81   10

2. Greaves, Charles JR-3 TAMU-Kingsville 6.84 8

3. Agyeman, Ernest JR-3 LIU Brooklyn 6.88 6

4. Tucker, Chris FR-1 Syracuse 6.96 5

5. Brown, Dante FR-1 St. Thomas Aquinas 7.03   4

6. Zallow, Carl SR-4 Youngstown St. 7.03   3

7. Nicholas, Todd JR-3 TAMU-Kingsville 7.05   2

8. Soronnadi, Chuka SO-2 Syracuse 7.11   1
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!Men's 60 Meters College Preliminaries Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Muteba, Lionel   Ottawa 6.84  

2. Greaves, Charles JR-3 TAMU-Kingsville 6.91  

3. Agyeman, Ernest JR-3 LIU Brooklyn 6.91 

4. Zallow, Carl SR-4 Youngstown St. 6.92  

5. Tucker, Chris FR-1 Syracuse 6.94 

6. Soronnadi, Chuka SO-2 Syracuse 7.03  

7. Brown, Dante FR-1 St. Thomas Aquinas 7.02  

8. Nicholas, Todd JR-3 TAMU-Kingsville 7.03  

9. Tapera, Samuel FR-1 Lehigh 7.04  

10. White, Kevon JR-3 Stony Brook 7.05  

11. Ibrahim, Yakabu SR-4 So. Conn. St. 7.05 

12. Beaumont, Josh SO-2 Youngstown St. 7.06  

13. Parke, Orrin SR-4 So. Conn. St. 7.06 

14. Harding, Destyn FR-1 LIU Post 7.08  

15. Smallwood, Marcquis FR-1 Rider 7.09  

16. Louradour, Loic   Poitiers (FRA) 7.15  

17. Ferguson, Rafael JR-3 Johns Hopkins 7.16  

18. Jamison, Royale JR-3 So. Conn. St. 7.17  

19. Harris, Shane JR-3 Stony Brook 7.18  

20. Williams, Ashony SO-2 Essex CC 7.18  

21. Campbell, David SR-4 So. Conn. St. 7.21  

22. Shomari, Shaka JR-3 St. Peter's 7.21  

23. Alimena, Eric JR-3 Johns Hopkins 7.23  

24. Scott, Jaren FR-1 St. Thomas Aquinas 7.23  

25. Jackson, Tyrell SO-2 Rider 7.24  
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60 Meters College Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Soronnadi, Chuka SO-2 Syracuse 7.03  

2. White, Kevon JR-3 Stony Brook 7.05  

3. Parke, Orrin SR-4 So. Conn. St. 7.06 

4. Shomari, Shaka JR-3 St. Peter's 7.21  

5. Scott, Jaren FR-1 St. Thomas Aquinas 7.23  

6. Nguyen, Johnathan FR-1 Rider 7.45  

7. Shelley, Zach SR-4 Johns Hopkins 7.45  

8. McLeod, Lee FR-1 St. Thomas Aquinas 7.56  

60 Meters College Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Zallow, Carl SR-4 Youngstown St. 6.92  

2. Tapera, Samuel FR-1 Lehigh 7.04  

3. Smallwood, Marcquis FR-1 Rider 7.09  

4. Galal, Ahmed SO-2 Stony Brook 7.30  

5. Sabatini, Jake SR-4 Lehigh 7.39  

6. Steinberg, Seth FR-1 Rider 7.43  

7. Ogedegbe, Tomatse FR-1 NYU 7.59  
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60 Meters College Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Muteba, Lionel   Ottawa 6.84  

2. Nicholas, Todd JR-3 TAMU-Kingsville 7.03  

3. Campbell, David SR-4 So. Conn. St. 7.21  

4. Jackson, Tyrell SO-2 Rider 7.24  

5. Marshall, Jason JR-3 Stony Brook 7.31  

6. Collins, Eddie FR-1 St. Peter's 7.36  

7. Mc Dufbe , Cyris SR-4 St. Francis (N.Y.) 7.48  

8. Coaxum, Jonathan FR-1 NYU 7.55  

60 Meters College Preliminaries Heat 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Tucker, Chris FR-1 Syracuse 6.94 

2. Louradour, Loic   Poitiers (FRA) 7.15  

3. Ferguson, Rafael JR-3 Johns Hopkins 7.16  

4. Harris, Shane JR-3 Stony Brook 7.18  

5. Williams, Ashony SO-2 Essex CC 7.18  

6. Pagan, Daniel FR-1 St. Francis (N.Y.) 7.29  

7. Michel, Malyk FR-1 St. Thomas Aquinas 7.44  

8. Takami, Robin SO-2 NYU 7.69  

9. Rivera, Jayson SR-4 St. Francis (N.Y.) 7.83  
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60 Meters College Preliminaries Heat 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Agyeman, Ernest JR-3 LIU Brooklyn 6.91 

2. Brown, Dante FR-1 St. Thomas Aquinas 7.02  

3. Jamison, Royale JR-3 So. Conn. St. 7.17  

4. Johnson, Jahmel FR-1 LIU Post 7.31  

5. Imery, Ian FR-1 Johns Hopkins 7.35  

6. Lin, Jonathan FR-1 NYU 7.97  

  Campbell, Brandon SO-2 St. Peter's FS  

60 Meters College Preliminaries Heat 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Greaves, Charles JR-3 TAMU-Kingsville 6.91  

2. Ibrahim, Yakabu SR-4 So. Conn. St. 7.05 

3. Beaumont, Josh SO-2 Youngstown St. 7.06  

4. Harding, Destyn FR-1 LIU Post 7.08  

5. Alimena, Eric JR-3 Johns Hopkins 7.23  

6. Dacosta, Tyler   Ottawa 7.46  

7. Costello, Taylor JR-3 Adelphi 7.57  

8. Morrow, Mike JR-3 Villanova 7.74  
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!Men's 60 Meters Developmental Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Valdes, Christopher   Dominican Republic 6.70   -

2. Lewis, Miles   Carolina Perchie 6.74   10

3. Rattary, Kevin   Jamaica 6.76   -

4. Walsh, Tahir   CPTC New Balance 6.80   -

5. Lee, winston   Unattached 6.81   -

6. Brown, Jermaine   Unattached 6.82   -

7. Bascom, Jeremy   Guyana 6.83   -

8. Mc Intyre, Aleigh   Grenada 6.86   -

9. King, Colin   Jamaica 6.87   -

10. Marcano, Andre   CPTC New Balance 6.98   -

11. Benjamin, David   Shore AC 6.99   -

12. Lewis, David   Unattached 7.08   -

13. Williams, Paul kim   Unattached 7.11   -

14. Allen, Miguel   new horizon track club 7.14   -

15. Smith, Stefan   Guyana 7.33   -

16. Holmes Jr., Aaron   Unattached 7.46   -

17. Hamilton, Creus   Unattached 7.47   -
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60 Meters Developmental Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. King, Colin   Jamaica 6.87   -

2. Lewis, David   Unattached 7.08   -

3. Allen, Miguel   new horizon track club 7.14   -

4. Holmes Jr., Aaron   Unattached 7.46   -

60 Meters Developmental Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Lewis, Miles   Carolina Perchie 6.74   10

2. Mc Intyre, Aleigh   Grenada 6.86   -

3. Benjamin, David   Shore AC 6.99   -

4. Smith, Stefan   Guyana 7.33   -

5. Hamilton, Creus   Unattached 7.47   -

60 Meters Developmental Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Valdes, Christopher   Dominican Republic 6.70   -

2. Rattary, Kevin   Jamaica 6.76   -

3. Walsh, Tahir   CPTC New Balance 6.80   -

4. Lee, winston   Unattached 6.81   -

5. Brown, Jermaine   Unattached 6.82   -

6. Bascom, Jeremy   Guyana 6.83   -

7. Marcano, Andre   CPTC New Balance 6.98   -

8. Williams, Paul kim   Unattached 7.11   -
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!Men's 200 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Miller, Kashif SR-4 Syracuse 22.04 10

2. Diodonet, St. Jacob JR-3 St. Thomas Aquinas 22.09   8

3. Sewell, Collin SO-2 LIU Brooklyn 22.23 6

4. Zallow, Carl SR-4 Youngstown St. 22.25   5

5. Wilkerson, Braylon SO-2 LIU Brooklyn 22.30   4

6. Jones, Logan JR-3 LIU Brooklyn 22.30   3

7. Brown, Dante FR-1 St. Thomas Aquinas 22.34   2

8. White, Kevon JR-3 Stony Brook 22.34   1

9. Sinclair, Sean JR-3 LIU Brooklyn 22.37   -

10. Green, Nigel FR-1 So. Conn. St. 22.40 -

11. Adams, Stefan SR-4 LIU Post 22.46   -

12. Velez, Luke SR-4 So. Conn. St. 22.51   -

13. Williams, Caleb JR-3 LIU Brooklyn 22.66   -

14. Galal, Ahmed SO-2 Stony Brook 22.67   -

15. Leach, Kendall SO-2 Delaware State 22.67   -

16. Camera, Michael SR-4 Lehigh 22.68   -

17. Harden, Collin SO-2 Youngstown St. 22.74   -

17. Lucas, Brendan SO-2 Youngstown St. 22.74   -

19. Soybas, Emre JR-3 Lehigh 22.81   -

20. Bush, Richard FR-1 Villanova 22.87   -

21. Marshall, Jason JR-3 Stony Brook 22.88   -

22. Smallwood, Marcquis FR-1 Rider 22.90   -

23. Brown, Julian FR-1 Delaware State 22.92   -

24. Aguilera, Andrew FR-1 Syracuse 22.92   -

25. Parke, Orrin SR-4 So. Conn. St. 22.93   -
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200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Tapera, Samuel FR-1 Lehigh 23.35   -

2. Joseph, Ramel SR-4 LIU Post 23.59   -

3. Shomari, Shaka JR-3 St. Peter's 23.61   -

4. Takami, Robin SO-2 NYU 25.18   -

5. Genovese, Jospeh FR-1 St. Francis (N.Y.) 26.16   -

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Mc Dufbe , Cyris SR-4 St. Francis (N.Y.) 24.85   -

2. Okara, Joshua SO-2 St. Peter's 25.56   -

3. Rivera, Jayson SR-4 St. Francis (N.Y.) 25.60   -

200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Harding, Destyn FR-1 LIU Post 23.02   -

2. Folacci, Alex   France 23.23   -

3. Rich, Ilan SR-4 Johns Hopkins 23.34   -

4. Witik, John SO-2 So. Conn. St. 23.68   -

5. Campbell, Brandon SO-2 St. Peter's 24.03   -

6. Oscar, Yvans FR-1 LIU Post 24.07   -

200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Franco, Steven JR-3 So. Conn. St. 23.08   -

2. Imery, Ian FR-1 Johns Hopkins 23.90   -

3. Binkowitz, Chris   Unattached 25.79   -

  Thomas, Kasim SR-4 LIU Post DQ   -
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200 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Camera, Michael SR-4 Lehigh 22.68   -

2. Pagan, Daniel FR-1 St. Francis (N.Y.) 23.02   -

3. Lorenc, Anthony FR-1 Stony Brook 23.59   -

4. Alimena, Eric JR-3 Johns Hopkins 23.60   -

5. Dacosta, Tyler   Ottawa 23.84   -

6. Sheppard, Bishme JR-3 So. Conn. St. 23.95   -

200 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Campbell, David SR-4 So. Conn. St. 23.13   -

2. parker, kevin   Unattached 23.46   -

3. McLeod, Lee FR-1 St. Thomas Aquinas 23.81   -

200 Meters Finals Section 7

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Leach, Kendall SO-2 Delaware State 22.67   -

2. Soybas, Emre JR-3 Lehigh 22.81   -

3. Shelley, Zach SR-4 Johns Hopkins 23.61   -

4. Johnson, Jahmel FR-1 LIU Post 23.97   -

200 Meters Finals Section 8

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Marshall, Jason JR-3 Stony Brook 22.88   -

2. Dawson, Kavante FR-1 Delaware State 22.94   -

3. Ferguson, Rafael JR-3 Johns Hopkins 23.36   -

4. Michel, Malyk FR-1 St. Thomas Aquinas 24.02   -
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200 Meters Finals Section 9

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Aguilera, Andrew FR-1 Syracuse 22.92   -

2. Parke, Orrin SR-4 So. Conn. St. 22.93   -

3. Hood, Jaelin FR-1 LIU Post 22.94   -

4. Harris, Shane JR-3 Stony Brook 22.97   -

200 Meters Finals Section 10

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Brown, Julian FR-1 Delaware State 22.92   -

2. Steinberg, Seth FR-1 Rider 23.13   -

200 Meters Finals Section 11

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Harden, Collin SO-2 Youngstown St. 22.74   -

2. Scott, Jaren FR-1 St. Thomas Aquinas 24.25   -

3. Cohen, Shemar   new horizon track club 27.55   -

200 Meters Finals Section 12

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Bush, Richard FR-1 Villanova 22.87   -

2. Smallwood, Marcquis FR-1 Rider 22.90   -

3. Williams, Ashony SO-2 Essex CC 22.98   -

4. Gorzela, Raymond SO-2 Stony Brook 23.66   -
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200 Meters Finals Section 13

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Velez, Luke SR-4 So. Conn. St. 22.51   -

2. Galal, Ahmed SO-2 Stony Brook 22.67   -

3. Lucas, Brendan SO-2 Youngstown St. 22.74   -

4. Beaumont, Josh SO-2 Youngstown St. 23.14   -

200 Meters Finals Section 14

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. White, Kevon JR-3 Stony Brook 22.34   1

2. Adams, Stefan SR-4 LIU Post 22.46   -

3. Belony, Markenley SO-2 TAMU-Kingsville 23.27   -

200 Meters Finals Section 15

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Sewell, Collin SO-2 LIU Brooklyn 22.23 6

2. Green, Nigel FR-1 So. Conn. St. 22.40 -

200 Meters Finals Section 16

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Zallow, Carl SR-4 Youngstown St. 22.25   5

2. Jones, Logan JR-3 LIU Brooklyn 22.30   3
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200 Meters Finals Section 17

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Miller, Kashif SR-4 Syracuse 22.04 10

2. Brown, Dante FR-1 St. Thomas Aquinas 22.34   2

3. Sinclair, Sean JR-3 LIU Brooklyn 22.37   -

200 Meters Finals Section 18

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Diodonet, St. Jacob JR-3 St. Thomas Aquinas 22.09   8

2. Wilkerson, Braylon SO-2 LIU Brooklyn 22.30   4

3. Williams, Caleb JR-3 LIU Brooklyn 22.66   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52206_m.html

13 of 51 2/2/18, 10:37 AM



!Men's 400 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Clarke, Andre   Chase Athletics 47.47   -

2. NALIALI, CHRISTOPHER   Zenith Velocity Athletic 47.61   -

3. Tugumisirize, Emmanuel   CPTC New Balance 48.83   -

4. Petgrave, Jahlil   Chase Athletics 49.06   -

5. Nelson, Ken   Guyana 49.21   -

6. Kibet, Raymond FR-1 Tulane 49.32   10

7. Malko, Russell JR-3 Rider 49.33   8

8. Diodonet, St. Jacob JR-3 St. Thomas Aquinas 49.47   6

9. Brown, Justin FR-1 LIU Brooklyn 49.52   5

10. Bastien, Pascal SR-4 Syracuse 49.93   4

11. Abraham, Alvin JR-3 Rider 49.94   3

12. Green, Nigel FR-1 So. Conn. St. 49.94 1.5

12. Duvigneau, Alan   Rennes-FRA 49.94   1.5

14. Adams, Stefan SR-4 LIU Post 49.96   -

15. Leach, Kendall SO-2 Delaware State 49.96   -

16. Mosley, Brandon JR-3 Youngstown St. 50.08   -

17. Sewell, Collin SO-2 LIU Brooklyn 50.17   -

18. Hughes, Keegan FR-1 Villanova 50.22   -

19. Harden, Collin SO-2 Youngstown St. 50.25   -

20. Stewart, Pierlus FR-1 Youngstown St. 50.32   -

21. Bush, Richard FR-1 Villanova 50.34   -

22. Henderson, Kwesi SO-2 LIU Brooklyn 50.43   -

23. Jimerson, Jordan SR-4 Rutgers 50.44   -

24. Baker, Davian SO-2 Essex CC 50.45   -

25. Amobi, Gerald SO-2 Delaware State 50.50   -
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400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Mollin, Sam FR-1 Johns Hopkins 53.44   -

2. Oscar, Yvans FR-1 LIU Post 54.81   -

3. Hamilton, Patrick SO-2 St. Peter's 55.35   -

4. Pile, Nkosi JR-3 St. Peter's 55.48   -

5. Genovese, Jospeh FR-1 St. Francis (N.Y.) 1:00.73   -

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Soybas, Emre JR-3 Lehigh 50.97   -

2. Rosembert, Edwin FR-1 Delaware State 51.23   -

3. Philistin, Mich SO-2 St. Thomas Aquinas 51.36   -

4. Cappock, Matthew FR-1 Stony Brook 52.98   -

5. Joseph, Ramel SR-4 LIU Post 54.14   -

6. Thomas, Kasim SR-4 LIU Post 56.37   -
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400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Leach, Kendall SO-2 Delaware State 49.96   -

2. Jimerson, Jordan SR-4 Rutgers 50.44   -

3. Lucas, Brendan SO-2 Youngstown St. 50.52   -

4. Bestler, Dylan SR-4 St. Thomas Aquinas 51.85   -

5. Hood, Jaelin FR-1 LIU Post 52.29   -

6. Thompson, Michael JR-3 Stony Brook 52.30   -

400 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Bush, Richard FR-1 Villanova 50.34   -

2. Collins, Trinity SO-2 So. Conn. St. 50.77   -

3. Belony, Markenley SO-2 TAMU-Kingsville 51.13   -

4. Racine, Jalen FR-1 Syracuse 54.43   -

  peguero, christopher   Unattached DNF   -

400 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Stewart, Pierlus FR-1 Youngstown St. 50.32   -

2. Coleman-Edwards, Derald   Zenith Velocity 50.92   -

3. Schiavone, Frankie JR-3 St. Thomas Aquinas 52.36   -

4. Rivera, Nicholas   Unattached 57.12   -

400 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Bastien, Pascal SR-4 Syracuse 49.93   4

2. Strickland, Nik FR-1 So. Conn. St. 50.62   -

3. Shelley, Zach SR-4 Johns Hopkins 51.37   -

4. Bayer, Konrad SO-2 Villanova 51.42   -
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400 Meters Finals Section 7

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Mosley, Brandon JR-3 Youngstown St. 50.08   -

2. Hughes, Keegan FR-1 Villanova 50.22   -

3. Harden, Collin SO-2 Youngstown St. 50.25   -

4. Henderson, Kwesi SO-2 LIU Brooklyn 50.43   -

5. Ideozu, Sean SO-2 Stony Brook 51.03   -

400 Meters Finals Section 8

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Abraham, Alvin JR-3 Rider 49.94   3

2. Green, Nigel FR-1 So. Conn. St. 49.94 1.5

3. Amobi, Gerald SO-2 Delaware State 50.50   -

4. Velez, Luke SR-4 So. Conn. St. 50.74   -

5. Charles, Terry SO-2 Essex CC 50.96   -

400 Meters Finals Section 9

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Nelson, Ken   Guyana 49.21   -

2. Brown, Justin FR-1 LIU Brooklyn 49.52   5

3. Adams, Stefan SR-4 LIU Post 49.96   -

4. Sewell, Collin SO-2 LIU Brooklyn 50.17   -

400 Meters Finals Section 10

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Malko, Russell JR-3 Rider 49.33   8

2. Diodonet, St. Jacob JR-3 St. Thomas Aquinas 49.47   6

3. Duvigneau, Alan   Rennes-FRA 49.94   1.5

4. Baker, Davian SO-2 Essex CC 50.45   -

5. Calderaro, Brian SR-4 Rider 50.56   -
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400 Meters Finals Section 11

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Clarke, Andre   Chase Athletics 47.47   -

2. NALIALI, CHRISTOPHER   Zenith Velocity Athletic 47.61   -

3. Tugumisirize, Emmanuel   CPTC New Balance 48.83   -

4. Petgrave, Jahlil   Chase Athletics 49.06   -

5. Kibet, Raymond FR-1 Tulane 49.32   10
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!Men's 500 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Faust, Brian FR-1 Villanova 1:02.33 10

2. Purcell, Harry JR-3 Villanova 1:02.35 8

3. Blair-Sanford, Donald   Zenith Velocity 1:03.35   -

4. Madeus, Boaz FR-1 Rutgers 1:04.11 6

5. Bunion, DeShawn JR-3 LIU Brooklyn 1:04.12 5

6. Padhal, Ruach FR-1 Georgetown 1:04.54 4

7. Evans, Stephen   Ottawa 1:04.64   3

8. Rivera, Rey FR-1 Georgetown 1:05.18 2

9. Jones, Logan JR-3 LIU Brooklyn 1:05.41   1

10. Williams, Wayne JR-3 Stony Brook 1:05.52   -

11. Roberts, Kadesh   Zenith Velocity Athletic 1:05.54   -

12. Kopanas, Vasilis FR-1 Columbia 1:06.04   -

13. Zaleck, Ed JR-3 Rutgers 1:06.08   -

14. Lefeuvre, Alban FR-1 LIU Brooklyn 1:06.45   -

15. Stewart, Pierlus FR-1 Youngstown St. 1:06.47   -

16. Wiedman, Christian FR-1 Rider 1:06.59   -

17. Davis, Airrin SR-4 LIU Brooklyn 1:07.27   -

18. Schumacher, Craig SO-2 Youngstown St. 1:07.76   -

19. Carroll, Brendan SR-4 Lafayette 1:07.93   -

20. Edwards , Lance SR-4 LIU Post 1:09.49   -

21. El-Halawani, Evan FR-1 Lehigh 1:10.20   -

22. Housen, Cody   new horizon track club 1:11.09   -

23. Reyes, Jeffrey SO-2 LIU Post 1:12.18   -

24. Leigh, Lamin FR-1 NYU 1:15.80   -

25. Trajano, Cyrus SO-2 NYU 1:17.53   -
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500 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Edwards , Lance SR-4 LIU Post 1:09.49   -

2. El-Halawani, Evan FR-1 Lehigh 1:10.20   -

3. Leigh, Lamin FR-1 NYU 1:15.80   -

4. Trajano, Cyrus SO-2 NYU 1:17.53   -

5. Gettis, Zy'mir FR-1 St. Peter's 1:23.84   -

500 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Roberts, Kadesh   Zenith Velocity Athletic 1:05.54   -

2. Wiedman, Christian FR-1 Rider 1:06.59   -

3. Schumacher, Craig SO-2 Youngstown St. 1:07.76   -

4. Reyes, Jeffrey SO-2 LIU Post 1:12.18   -

500 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Kopanas, Vasilis FR-1 Columbia 1:06.04   -

2. Zaleck, Ed JR-3 Rutgers 1:06.08   -

3. Lefeuvre, Alban FR-1 LIU Brooklyn 1:06.45   -

4. Davis, Airrin SR-4 LIU Brooklyn 1:07.27   -

500 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Evans, Stephen   Ottawa 1:04.64   3

2. Jones, Logan JR-3 LIU Brooklyn 1:05.41   1

3. Stewart, Pierlus FR-1 Youngstown St. 1:06.47   -

4. Carroll, Brendan SR-4 Lafayette 1:07.93   -

5. Housen, Cody   new horizon track club 1:11.09   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52206_m.html

20 of 51 2/2/18, 10:37 AM



500 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Blair-Sanford, Donald   Zenith Velocity 1:03.35   -

2. Madeus, Boaz FR-1 Rutgers 1:04.11 6

3. Bunion, DeShawn JR-3 LIU Brooklyn 1:04.12 5

4. Padhal, Ruach FR-1 Georgetown 1:04.54 4

5. Williams, Wayne JR-3 Stony Brook 1:05.52   -

500 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Faust, Brian FR-1 Villanova 1:02.33 10

2. Purcell, Harry JR-3 Villanova 1:02.35 8

3. Rivera, Rey FR-1 Georgetown 1:05.18 2
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!Men's 800 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Purdy, Liam SR-4 American 1:52.81 10

2. Fiore, Luciano JR-3 Siena 1:53.01 8

3. Reyes, Tayron   Leonia Track Club 1:53.60   -

4. Evans, Stephen   Ottawa 1:54.51   6

5. Downs, Robert JR-3 TAMU-Kingsville 1:54.61   5

6. Kibet, Evans SO-2 Siena 1:54.85   4

7. Martinek, Sean SO-2 Rutgers 1:55.40   3

8. Dombi , Dylan SR-4 Youngstown St. 1:56.32   2

9. Brown, Sean FR-1 Lehigh 1:56.36   1

10. Brown, Nathan FR-1 Essex CC 1:57.23 -

11. Knowles Jr, Glen FR-1 Youngstown St. 1:57.71   -

12. Daddario, Mitchell JR-3 Lehigh 1:58.18   -

13. Skalski, Jared SO-2 Rutgers 1:58.54   -

14. Barnes, Eric FR-1 Rutgers 1:58.69   -

15. Lovett, Cole FR-1 Youngstown St. 1:58.77   -

16. Armand, Jack SO-2 Johns Hopkins 1:59.00 -

17. Takata, Colton SR-4 Johns Hopkins 1:59.24   -

18. Demos, Dimitri JR-3 Rutgers 1:59.41   -

19. Odei-Ntiri, Shawn FR-1 So. Conn. St. 1:59.46   -

20. Stegman, Troy SO-2 So. Conn. St. 1:59.82   -

21. Fine, Dylan SO-2 Georgetown 2:01.07   -

22. Edwards , Lance SR-4 LIU Post 2:01.18   -

23. Fisher, Jared SO-2 Rutgers 2:01.40   -

24. Flores, Carlos FR-1 So. Conn. St. 2:01.52   -

25. Manning, Sachin SO-2 So. Conn. St. 2:02.15   -
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800 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Edwards , Lance SR-4 LIU Post 2:01.18   -

2. Fisher, Jared SO-2 Rutgers 2:01.40   -

3. Manning, Sachin SO-2 So. Conn. St. 2:02.15   -

4. Dowd, James FR-1 St. Thomas Aquinas 2:02.22   -

5. Ali, Khayre SO-2 NYU 2:13.08   -

6. Alexander, Curtis SO-2 St. Francis (N.Y.) 2:14.04   -

7. Beausil, Joshua SO-2 St. Francis (N.Y.) 2:16.66   -

8. Gugendiran, Pratheip JR-3 St. Francis (N.Y.) 2:18.90   -

800 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Dombi , Dylan SR-4 Youngstown St. 1:56.32   2

2. Brown, Sean FR-1 Lehigh 1:56.36   1

3. Knowles Jr, Glen FR-1 Youngstown St. 1:57.71   -

4. Barnes, Eric FR-1 Rutgers 1:58.69   -

5. Takata, Colton SR-4 Johns Hopkins 1:59.24   -

6. Stegman, Troy SO-2 So. Conn. St. 1:59.82   -

7. Flores, Carlos FR-1 So. Conn. St. 2:01.52   -
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800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Daddario, Mitchell JR-3 Lehigh 1:58.18   -

2. Skalski, Jared SO-2 Rutgers 1:58.54   -

3. Lovett, Cole FR-1 Youngstown St. 1:58.77   -

4. Armand, Jack SO-2 Johns Hopkins 1:59.00 -

5. Demos, Dimitri JR-3 Rutgers 1:59.41   -

6. Odei-Ntiri, Shawn FR-1 So. Conn. St. 1:59.46   -

7. Fine, Dylan SO-2 Georgetown 2:01.07   -

800 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Purdy, Liam SR-4 American 1:52.81 10

2. Fiore, Luciano JR-3 Siena 1:53.01 8

3. Reyes, Tayron   Leonia Track Club 1:53.60   -

4. Evans, Stephen   Ottawa 1:54.51   6

5. Downs, Robert JR-3 TAMU-Kingsville 1:54.61   5

6. Kibet, Evans SO-2 Siena 1:54.85   4

7. Martinek, Sean SO-2 Rutgers 1:55.40   3

8. Brown, Nathan FR-1 Essex CC 1:57.23 -
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!Men's 1000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Langstaff, Josiah JR-3 Columbia 2:23.53 10

2. Salisbury, Jack SO-2 Georgetown 2:24.93 8

3. Bell, Joshua SO-2 Georgetown 2:26.06 6

4. Nohilly, Eion SO-2 Georgetown 2:26.64 5

5. Wareham, Nicholas SO-2 Georgetown 2:27.84 4

6. Bimm, Alexander   Toronto 2:28.51   3

7. Otterstedt, Tyler SR-4 Columbia 2:29.00   2

8. Defreyne, Noah   Toronto 2:29.74   1

9. Fountain, Solomon FR-1 Columbia 2:29.88   -

10. Kirk, Kyle SR-4 Lehigh 2:30.29   -

11. Jude, Jerome   Toronto 2:31.50   -

12. Schumacher, Craig SO-2 Youngstown St. 2:31.76   -

13. Chappell, James SR-4 Lehigh 2:33.17   -

14. Heintz, Benjamin SO-2 NYU 2:33.53 -

15. Comito, Andrew SO-2 Rutgers 2:35.34   -

16. Coulter, Luke FR-1 Stony Brook 2:36.87   -

17. Reyes, Jeffrey SO-2 LIU Post 2:37.73   -

18. Caswell, Jake SO-2 Columbia 2:38.09   -

19. Moore, Gregory FR-1 Delaware State 2:39.23   -

20. Pai, Alex FR-1 Rutgers 2:41.19   -

21. Fletcher, David SO-2 Lehigh 2:41.92   -

22. Lipari, Joseph JR-3 St. Thomas Aquinas 2:46.19   -

23. Dorso, Joseph FR-1 LIU Post 2:48.34   -

24. Palapa, jorge JR-3 St. Francis (N.Y.) 2:57.89   -

  Eliason, Seth FR-1 Georgetown DNF   -
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1000 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Schumacher, Craig SO-2 Youngstown St. 2:31.76   -

2. Chappell, James SR-4 Lehigh 2:33.17   -

3. Heintz, Benjamin SO-2 NYU 2:33.53 -

4. Comito, Andrew SO-2 Rutgers 2:35.34   -

5. Reyes, Jeffrey SO-2 LIU Post 2:37.73   -

6. Moore, Gregory FR-1 Delaware State 2:39.23   -

7. Pai, Alex FR-1 Rutgers 2:41.19   -

8. Lipari, Joseph JR-3 St. Thomas Aquinas 2:46.19   -

9. Dorso, Joseph FR-1 LIU Post 2:48.34   -

10. Palapa, jorge JR-3 St. Francis (N.Y.) 2:57.89   -

1000 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Otterstedt, Tyler SR-4 Columbia 2:29.00   2

2. Fountain, Solomon FR-1 Columbia 2:29.88   -

3. Kirk, Kyle SR-4 Lehigh 2:30.29   -

4. Jude, Jerome   Toronto 2:31.50   -

5. Coulter, Luke FR-1 Stony Brook 2:36.87   -

6. Caswell, Jake SO-2 Columbia 2:38.09   -

7. Fletcher, David SO-2 Lehigh 2:41.92   -

  Braude, Tal SR-4 Columbia DNF   -
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1000 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Langstaff, Josiah JR-3 Columbia 2:23.53 10

2. Salisbury, Jack SO-2 Georgetown 2:24.93 8

3. Bell, Joshua SO-2 Georgetown 2:26.06 6

4. Nohilly, Eion SO-2 Georgetown 2:26.64 5

5. Wareham, Nicholas SO-2 Georgetown 2:27.84 4

6. Bimm, Alexander   Toronto 2:28.51   3

7. Defreyne, Noah   Toronto 2:29.74   1

  Eliason, Seth FR-1 Georgetown DNF   -
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!Men's Mile Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Kelly, Kyle SO-2 Stony Brook 4:13.19 10

2. Rotich, Emmanuel SO-2 Tulane 4:13.27   8

3. Kravitz, Matthew SO-2 Lehigh 4:14.62   6

4. Murphy, Conor JR-3 Rutgers 4:15.77   5

5. Pourshalchi, Scott JR-3 Johns Hopkins 4:16.06 4

6. Hill, Billy FR-1 Rutgers 4:16.23   3

7. Dombi , Dylan SR-4 Youngstown St. 4:16.37   2

8. Wall, Corey   CPTC New Balance 4:16.41   -

9. Yegon, Victor SO-2 Lehigh 4:19.77   1

10. Cugini, Steven   Unattached 4:20.74   -

11. Guidicipietro, Robert SO-2 St. Thomas Aquinas 4:21.28   -

12. Bearkland, Andrew SO-2 Stony Brook 4:21.37   -

13. Peterson, Sean FR-1 Youngstown St. 4:21.39   -

14. Lebeau, Christopher FR-1 So. Conn. St. 4:21.67   -

15. Bhat, Vipul SO-2 Johns Hopkins 4:22.00 -

16. Walsh, Patrick FR-1 Rutgers 4:22.10   -

17. Patterson, Terrell FR-1 So. Conn. St. 4:23.18   -

18. Oh, Ted SO-2 Johns Hopkins 4:23.41 -

19. Perusina, Dan FR-1 So. Conn. St. 4:23.54   -

20. Grace, Ryan SR-4 Lehigh 4:23.92   -

21. Garifo, Victor SO-2 Stony Brook 4:25.67   -

22. Peters, Kevin JR-3 Johns Hopkins 4:26.16 -

23. Berman, Kyle JR-3 Lehigh 4:26.76   -

24. Riley, Connor SO-2 NYU 4:27.08 -

25. Mirtile, Ian JR-3 St. Thomas Aquinas 4:30.34   -
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Mile Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. McGhie, Corey FR-1 Delaware State 4:30.70   -

2. Huezo, David SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 4:31.29   -

3. Sussman, Johnathan FR-1 NYU 4:32.76   -

4. Gross, Ryan JR-3 Rutgers 4:35.75   -

5. Gill, Hasan SO-2 Delaware State 4:37.44   -

6. Warner, Camren FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 4:39.34   -

7. Fandel, Jacob FR-1 NYU 4:47.36   -

8. Infante-Rosales, Jose FR-1 Delaware State 4:48.88   -

9. Attiogbe, Komlan FR-1 Delaware State 4:51.34   -

10. Giles, Caleb SO-2 Delaware State 4:53.05   -

11. Praveen, Sam SR-4 NYU 4:53.24   -

12. Faljean, Zack FR-1 St. Francis (N.Y.) 4:59.57   -

Mile Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Peterson, Sean FR-1 Youngstown St. 4:21.39   -

2. Patterson, Terrell FR-1 So. Conn. St. 4:23.18   -

3. Perusina, Dan FR-1 So. Conn. St. 4:23.54   -

4. Garifo, Victor SO-2 Stony Brook 4:25.67   -

5. Riley, Connor SO-2 NYU 4:27.08 -

6. Mirtile, Ian JR-3 St. Thomas Aquinas 4:30.34   -

7. Krieger, Zack SR-4 East Stroudsburg 4:33.54   -

8. Rivera, Nicholas   Unattached 4:45.96   -

9. Taylor, Giacomo JR-3 Johns Hopkins 4:47.66   -

10. Quansah, Elton FR-1 Delaware State 4:57.88   -
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Mile Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Cugini, Steven   Unattached 4:20.74   -

2. Guidicipietro, Robert SO-2 St. Thomas Aquinas 4:21.28   -

3. Bearkland, Andrew SO-2 Stony Brook 4:21.37   -

4. Lebeau, Christopher FR-1 So. Conn. St. 4:21.67   -

5. Bhat, Vipul SO-2 Johns Hopkins 4:22.00 -

6. Walsh, Patrick FR-1 Rutgers 4:22.10   -

7. Oh, Ted SO-2 Johns Hopkins 4:23.41 -

8. Peters, Kevin JR-3 Johns Hopkins 4:26.16 -

9. Berman, Kyle JR-3 Lehigh 4:26.76   -

  Williams, Oneil FR-1 Essex CC DNF   -

Mile Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Kelly, Kyle SO-2 Stony Brook 4:13.19 10

2. Rotich, Emmanuel SO-2 Tulane 4:13.27   8

3. Kravitz, Matthew SO-2 Lehigh 4:14.62   6

4. Murphy, Conor JR-3 Rutgers 4:15.77   5

5. Pourshalchi, Scott JR-3 Johns Hopkins 4:16.06 4

6. Hill, Billy FR-1 Rutgers 4:16.23   3

7. Dombi , Dylan SR-4 Youngstown St. 4:16.37   2

8. Wall, Corey   CPTC New Balance 4:16.41   -

9. Yegon, Victor SO-2 Lehigh 4:19.77   1

10. Grace, Ryan SR-4 Lehigh 4:23.92   -

11. Lovett, Cole FR-1 Youngstown St. 4:49.11   -
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!Men's 3000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Tolbert, John SR-4 Lehigh 8:27.77 10

2. Biondi, Chris SO-2 Stony Brook 8:32.26   8

3. Porto, Luis   CPTC New Balance 8:33.91   -

4. Lauer, Jonathan FR-1 Columbia 8:35.09   6

5. Davis, Stosh SO-2 Siena 8:37.06   5

6. Sullivan, Ryan SR-4 Youngstown St. 8:37.37   4

7. Thornton , Charles SR-4 Johns Hopkins 8:38.13 3

8. Rautter, Michael SO-2 Siena 8:38.21   2

9. Wilson, Ethan SR-4 Youngstown St. 8:38.57   1

10. Laws, Brandon SR-4 Trevecca Nazarene 8:42.80   -

11. Fairlee, Travis JR-3 Siena 8:43.03   -

12. Vinolas, Kevin JR-3 Stony Brook 8:43.58   -

13. Pangallozzi, Jared FR-1 Johns Hopkins 8:43.80 -

14. DeMassa, Bradford FR-1 Lehigh 8:45.30   -

15. King, Andrew SO-2 Johns Hopkins 8:48.57 -

16. Fitzgerald, Alex SR-4 Lehigh 8:49.26   -

17. Canavan, Andrew JR-3 Siena 8:52.17   -

18. Brinkofski, Trent SR-4 Rutgers 8:52.24   -

19. Pitt, Garrett FR-1 Johns Hopkins 8:54.99 -

20. Buccino, Dan SO-2 East Stroudsburg 8:58.32 -

21. Howe, Will FR-1 Johns Hopkins 9:00.03   -

22. Mears, Isaac SO-2 Johns Hopkins 9:00.67   -

23. Fielder , Brandon SR-4 Johns Hopkins 9:00.96   -

24. Pollack, Jakob FR-1 Johns Hopkins 9:01.89   -

25. Potters , Leo SR-4 Johns Hopkins 9:03.67   -
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3000 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Pitt, Garrett FR-1 Johns Hopkins 8:54.99 -

2. Buccino, Dan SO-2 East Stroudsburg 8:58.32 -

3. Howe, Will FR-1 Johns Hopkins 9:00.03   -

4. Mears, Isaac SO-2 Johns Hopkins 9:00.67   -

5. Pollack, Jakob FR-1 Johns Hopkins 9:01.89   -

6. Potters , Leo SR-4 Johns Hopkins 9:03.67   -

7. Specter, Dillon FR-1 NYU 9:03.98   -

8. Montgomery, Johnpatrick SR-4 East Stroudsburg 9:06.27   -

9. Ciaccio, Thomas SO-2 East Stroudsburg 9:09.94   -

10. Anzalone, Genaro FR-1 Rutgers 9:11.12   -

11. Joshi, Aditya SO-2 Johns Hopkins 9:12.68   -

12. Cook, Johnathon JR-3 Johns Hopkins 9:18.34   -

13. Braun, Jeff JR-3 Johns Hopkins 9:19.02   -

14. Faljean, Zack FR-1 St. Francis (N.Y.) 9:38.36   -

3000 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Davis, Stosh SO-2 Siena 8:37.06   5

2. Thornton , Charles SR-4 Johns Hopkins 8:38.13 3

3. Wilson, Ethan SR-4 Youngstown St. 8:38.57   1

4. Pangallozzi, Jared FR-1 Johns Hopkins 8:43.80 -

5. DeMassa, Bradford FR-1 Lehigh 8:45.30   -

6. King, Andrew SO-2 Johns Hopkins 8:48.57 -

7. Fitzgerald, Alex SR-4 Lehigh 8:49.26   -

8. Canavan, Andrew JR-3 Siena 8:52.17   -

9. Fielder , Brandon SR-4 Johns Hopkins 9:00.96   -
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3000 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Tolbert, John SR-4 Lehigh 8:27.77 10

2. Biondi, Chris SO-2 Stony Brook 8:32.26   8

3. Porto, Luis   CPTC New Balance 8:33.91   -

4. Lauer, Jonathan FR-1 Columbia 8:35.09   6

5. Sullivan, Ryan SR-4 Youngstown St. 8:37.37   4

6. Rautter, Michael SO-2 Siena 8:38.21   2

7. Laws, Brandon SR-4 Trevecca Nazarene 8:42.80   -

8. Fairlee, Travis JR-3 Siena 8:43.03   -

9. Vinolas, Kevin JR-3 Stony Brook 8:43.58   -

10. Brinkofski, Trent SR-4 Rutgers 8:52.24   -

11. Murray, PJ SO-2 Johns Hopkins 9:04.52   -
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!Men's 5000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Connelly, Daniel SR-4 Stony Brook 14:28.42 10

2. Watts, Michael JR-3 Stony Brook 14:28.62 8

3. Avery, Cameron SO-2 Stony Brook 14:29.53 6

4. Tirba, Alaeldin SR-4 American 14:33.79 5

5. Reilly, Patrick SR-4 Lehigh 14:35.01 4

6. Cohen, Daniel FR-1 Penn 14:49.47   3

7. Layding, Sam SR-4 Lehigh 14:53.57   2

8. Groff, Aaron SO-2 Penn 14:56.04   1

9. Roth, Alex FR-1 Penn 15:02.65   -

10. Paul, Henry SR-4 Lehigh 15:05.60   -

11. Slavin, Seth FR-1 Lehigh 15:06.25   -

12. Hickson, Oliver JR-3 Johns Hopkins 15:08.09 -

13. Glavin, Alex SO-2 Johns Hopkins 15:10.07 -

14. Wolfe , Tyler SR-4 Johns Hopkins 15:14.23 -

15. Levine , Louis SR-4 Johns Hopkins 15:16.56 -

16. Arita, Brian JR-3 Lehigh 15:16.76   -

17. Randall, William JR-3 Siena 15:20.42   -

18. Doran, Alex JR-3 Johns Hopkins 15:22.42 -

19. O'Hara, John JR-3 Siena 15:23.23   -

20. Strom, Carson JR-3 South Carolina 15:24.11   -

21. Delahanty, Connor FR-1 Johns Hopkins 15:25.66 -

22. Woodward, Gavin FR-1 So. Conn. St. 15:27.42   -

23. Coleman, Jalen FR-1 So. Conn. St. 15:31.75   -

24. Van Buskirk, Shaun JR-3 Siena 15:34.54   -

25. Demaree , Marshall JR-3 Johns Hopkins 16:03.96   -
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5000 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Levine , Louis SR-4 Johns Hopkins 15:16.56 -

2. Randall, William JR-3 Siena 15:20.42   -

3. O'Hara, John JR-3 Siena 15:23.23   -

4. Strom, Carson JR-3 South Carolina 15:24.11   -

5. Delahanty, Connor FR-1 Johns Hopkins 15:25.66 -

6. Woodward, Gavin FR-1 So. Conn. St. 15:27.42   -

7. Coleman, Jalen FR-1 So. Conn. St. 15:31.75   -

8. Van Buskirk, Shaun JR-3 Siena 15:34.54   -

9. Demaree , Marshall JR-3 Johns Hopkins 16:03.96   -

10. Gregg, Brendan   Unattached 16:15.62   -

11. Kondracki, Kyle SO-2 St. Thomas Aquinas 16:33.30   -

12. Tina, Matthew FR-1 St. Thomas Aquinas 16:39.33   -

13. Williams, Oneil FR-1 Essex CC 17:42.07   -

5000 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Connelly, Daniel SR-4 Stony Brook 14:28.42 10

2. Watts, Michael JR-3 Stony Brook 14:28.62 8

3. Avery, Cameron SO-2 Stony Brook 14:29.53 6

4. Tirba, Alaeldin SR-4 American 14:33.79 5

5. Reilly, Patrick SR-4 Lehigh 14:35.01 4

6. Cohen, Daniel FR-1 Penn 14:49.47   3

7. Layding, Sam SR-4 Lehigh 14:53.57   2

8. Groff, Aaron SO-2 Penn 14:56.04   1

9. Roth, Alex FR-1 Penn 15:02.65   -

10. Paul, Henry SR-4 Lehigh 15:05.60   -
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!Men's 60 Hurdles Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Zallow, Chad JR-3 Youngstown St. 7.66   10

2. Goss, Angelo SR-4 Syracuse 7.71 8

3. Gilstrap, David SR-4 Syracuse 7.92 6

4. Moore, Matt SO-2 Syracuse 7.93 5

5. Lopez, Javier SR-4 TAMU-Kingsville 7.96 4

6. Floyd, Richard JR-3 Syracuse 8.05 3

7. Ibrahim, Yakabu SR-4 So. Conn. St. 8.10 2
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!Men's 60 Hurdles Preliminaries Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Zallow, Chad JR-3 Youngstown St. 7.76  

2. Moore, Matt SO-2 Syracuse 7.85 

2. Goss, Angelo SR-4 Syracuse 7.85 

4. Lopez, Javier SR-4 TAMU-Kingsville 7.92 

5. Gilstrap, David SR-4 Syracuse 7.95 

6. Ibrahim, Yakabu SR-4 So. Conn. St. 8.16 

7. Floyd, Richard JR-3 Syracuse 8.04 

8. Castro, Christian SR-4 East Stroudsburg 8.06 

9. Adams, Jamil FR-1 Syracuse 8.16 

10. Almonte, Kelvin JR-3 Syracuse 8.19 

11. Armstead , Chevis II JR-3 Syracuse 8.20 

12. Linbrunner, Micheal FR-1 Stony Brook 8.28  

13. Exantus, Ruvens JR-3 So. Conn. St. 8.28 

14. Patrick Jr., Christin SR-4 Rider 8.32  

15. Lloyd, Caleb SR-4 Youngstown St. 8.38  

16. Baker, Davian SO-2 Essex CC 8.41 

17. Alexander, Chris JR-3 Rider 8.42  

18. Holzapfel, Tim SO-2 Youngstown St. 8.43  

19. Folacci, Alex   France 8.45  

20. Baxter, Juan SR-4 Rider 8.47  

21. Pierre, Edwyn FR-1 Rutgers 8.52  

22. Aguilera, Andrew FR-1 Syracuse 8.54  

23. Dawson, Kavante FR-1 Delaware State 8.56  

24. Nguyen, Johnathan FR-1 Rider 8.60  

25. Payton, Spencer SO-2 Stony Brook 8.60  
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60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Gilstrap, David SR-4 Syracuse 7.95 

2. Patrick Jr., Christin SR-4 Rider 8.32  

3. Nguyen, Johnathan FR-1 Rider 8.60  

4. Ortega, Justin SO-2 LIU Post 9.40  

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Zallow, Chad JR-3 Youngstown St. 7.76  

2. Adams, Jamil FR-1 Syracuse 8.16 

3. Holzapfel, Tim SO-2 Youngstown St. 8.43  

4. Folacci, Alex   France 8.45  

5. Payton, Spencer SO-2 Stony Brook 8.60  

6. Harper, Jonathan FR-1 TAMU-Kingsville 8.88  

7. Fortune, Stephane FR-1 St. Thomas Aquinas 9.00  
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60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Lopez, Javier SR-4 TAMU-Kingsville 7.92 

2. Armstead , Chevis II JR-3 Syracuse 8.20 

3. Lloyd, Caleb SR-4 Youngstown St. 8.38  

4. Baker, Davian SO-2 Essex CC 8.41 

5. Baxter, Juan SR-4 Rider 8.47  

6. Dacosta, Tyler   Ottawa 9.06  

7. Morrow, Mike JR-3 Villanova 9.22  

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Moore, Matt SO-2 Syracuse 7.85 

2. Floyd, Richard JR-3 Syracuse 8.04 

3. Castro, Christian SR-4 East Stroudsburg 8.06 

4. Linbrunner, Micheal FR-1 Stony Brook 8.28  

5. Alexander, Chris JR-3 Rider 8.42  

6. Crawford, Justin FR-1 Stony Brook 9.20  

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52206_m.html

39 of 51 2/2/18, 10:37 AM



60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Goss, Angelo SR-4 Syracuse 7.85 

2. Almonte, Kelvin JR-3 Syracuse 8.19 

3. Pierre, Edwyn FR-1 Rutgers 8.52  

4. Dawson, Kavante FR-1 Delaware State 8.56  

5. El-Halawani, Evan FR-1 Lehigh 8.81  

6. Deloatch, Kesigh FR-1 St. Thomas Aquinas 9.07  

7. Thompson, Michael JR-3 Stony Brook 9.09  

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Ibrahim, Yakabu SR-4 So. Conn. St. 8.16 

2. Exantus, Ruvens JR-3 So. Conn. St. 8.28 

3. Aguilera, Andrew FR-1 Syracuse 8.54  

4. Witik, John SO-2 So. Conn. St. 8.62  

5. Guan, Charlie SO-2 Johns Hopkins 8.70 

6. Wiedman, Christian FR-1 Rider 8.76  

7. Okara, Joshua SO-2 St. Peter's 11.20  
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!Men's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Zenith
Velocity A 3:14.82   -

2. LIU
Brooklyn A Collin Sewell, DeShawn Bunion, Justin Brown, Braylon

Wilkerson
3:15.58 10

3. LIU
Brooklyn B Kwesi Henderson, Beresford Sweeney, Alban

Lefeuvre, Airrin Davis 3:21.09   -

4. So.
Conn. St. A Ruvens Exantus, Trinity Collins, Nik Strickland, Justin

Kelly 3:21.47   8

5. Rider A Christopher Reubel, Russell Malko, Brian Calderaro,
Alvin Abraham 3:23.83   6

6.
new
horizon
track
club

A Mergaran Poleon, Nicholas Orosco, Hakeem
Alexander, Cody Housen 3:24.23   -

!Men's Distance Medley Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Stevens
Institute A Michael John, Nick Dimaria, Tom Selvaggi, Nick

Zickgraf
10:09.67 10

2. Rutgers A Andrew Comito, Jordan Jimerson, Jared Skalski,
Patrick Walsh

10:20.12
  8

3. East
Stroudsburg A Khai Samuels, Andrew Schumacher, Jordan Cruise,

Mike Sheptuk
10:26.05
  6

4. Johns
Hopkins A Ted Oh, Sam Mollin, Colton Takata, Charles Thornton 10:27.19 5

5. Johns
Hopkins B Vipul Bhat, Robert Dembinski, Jack Armand, Kevin

Peters
10:28.25 -

6. Siena A Jacob Greski, Stosh Davis, Ryan Holland, Michael
Stoker

10:38.85
  4

7. St. Thomas
Aquinas A James Dowd, Mich Philistin, Dylan Bestler, Aidan

Russell
10:56.86
  3
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!Men's High Jump College Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Morales, Arnaldo   Unattached 2.11m   6' 11" -

1.75
PPP

1.80
PPP

1.85
PPP

1.90
PPP

1.94
PPP

1.98
O

2.02
XO

2.05
O

2.08
XXO

2.11
O

2.14
XXX

2. Laudermilk, Ryan SO-2 Brown 2.08m 6' 9.75" 10

1.75
PPP

1.80
PPP

1.85
PPP

1.90
PPP

1.94
O

1.98
O

2.02
O

2.05
O

2.08
O

2.11
XXX

3. Micheau, Sebastien   Poitiers (FRA) 2.08m   6' 9.75" 8

1.75
PPP

1.80
PPP

1.85
PPP

1.90
O

1.94
O

1.98
PPP

2.02
XXO

2.05
O

2.08
O

2.11
XXX

4. Roberts, Kareem SR-4 LIU Brooklyn 2.05m 6' 8.75" 6

1.75
PPP

1.80
PPP

1.85
PPP

1.90
PPP

1.94
XPP

1.98
O

2.02
PPP

2.05
O

2.11
XXX

5. Lascelles, Jermaine SR-4 St. Peter's 1.98m   6' 6" 5

1.75
PPP

1.80
PPP

1.85
PPP

1.90
O

1.94
O

1.98
XXO

2.02
XXX

6. Holzapfel, Tim SO-2 Youngstown St. 1.94m   6' 4.25" 4

1.75
PPP

1.80
PPP

1.85
PPP

1.90
XO

1.94
XO

1.98
XXX

7. Huerta, Arturo SO-2 TAMU-Kingsville 1.94m   6' 4.25" 3

1.75
PPP

1.80
PPP

1.85
O

1.90
XO

1.94
XXO

1.98
XXX

8. Watson, Daiquain FR-1 Youngstown St. 1.90m   6' 2.75" 2

1.75
PPP

1.80
XO

1.85
O

1.90
XXO

1.94
XXX

9. Gromlich, Nolan FR-1 Rider 1.85m   6' 0.75" 1

1.75
PPP

1.80
PPP

1.85
O

1.90
XXX

10. Joseph , Clint FR-1 St. Francis (N.Y.) 1.75m   5' 8.75" -

1.75
XO

1.80
XXX

  Harper, Jonathan FR-1 TAMU-Kingsville NH     -

1.75
XXX
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!Men's Pole Vault College Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Brown, Jack JR-3 So. Conn. St. 4.75m 15' 7" 10

3.75
PPP

3.90
PPP

4.05
PPP

4.20
PPP

4.35
PPP

4.45
PPP

4.55
PPP

4.65
PPP

4.75
XXO

4.85
XXX

2. Conboy, Thomas SO-2 Villanova 4.65m   15' 3" 8

3.75
PPP

3.90
PPP

4.05
PPP

4.20
O

4.35
O

4.45
O

4.55
O

4.65
XO

4.75
XXX

3. Latone, Dylan JR-3 Youngstown St. 4.65m   15' 3" 6

3.75
PPP

3.90
PPP

4.05
PPP

4.20
PPP

4.35
O

4.45
O

4.55
XXO

4.65
XO

4.85
XX

4. Spisek, Milan FR-1 So. Conn. St. 4.55m 14' 11" 5

3.75
PPP

3.90
PPP

4.05
PPP

4.20
PPP

4.35
XO

4.45
XXO

4.55
XXO

4.65
XXX

5. Poth, Ben FR-1 Columbia 4.45m   14' 7.25" 4

3.75
PPP

3.90
PPP

4.05
PPP

4.20
PPP

4.35
XO

4.45
O

4.65
XXX

6. Rose, Macklin JR-3 Youngstown St. 4.45m   14' 7.25" 3

3.75
PPP

3.90
PPP

4.05
XO

4.20
O

4.35
XO

4.45
XXO

4.55
XXX

7. Guillon, Timothey   Poitiers (FRA) 4.20m   13' 9.25" 2

3.75
XO

3.90
XO

4.05
XO

4.20
XO

4.35
XXX

8. Wooten, Brock SO-2 Youngstown St. 4.20m   13' 9.25" 1

3.75
PPP

3.90
PPP

4.05
XO

4.20
XXO

4.35
XXX

9. Kelly, Michael FR-1 Columbia 4.20m   13' 9.25" -

3.75
PPP

3.90
XXO

4.05
XO

4.20
XXO

4.35
XXX

10. McDermott, Zack SR-4 Villanova 4.05m   13' 3.5" -

3.75
O

3.90
O

4.05
XO

4.20
XXX

  Egri, Joe JR-3 St. Peter's NH     -

4.05
XXX
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!Men's Long Jump College Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Greaves, Charles JR-3 TAMU-Kingsville 7.39m 24' 3" 10

FOUL 7.19m 7.28m FOUL 7.39m 7.35m

2. Huerta, Arturo SO-2 TAMU-Kingsville 6.88m   22' 7" 8

6.67m 6.73m 6.13m 6.68m 6.88m 6.85m

3. Jamison, Royale JR-3 So. Conn. St. 6.87m 22' 6.5" 6

6.66m 6.75m 6.58m 6.62m 6.17m 6.87m

4. Givens, Ryan JR-3 Lehigh 6.79m   22' 3.5" 5

6.79m 6.73m 6.48m 6.68m 6.45m 6.16m

5. Holzapfel, Tim SO-2 Youngstown St. 6.73m   22' 1" 4

FOUL 6.73m 6.63m 4.87m 4.87m FOUL

6. Adams, Tyree SR-4 Rider 6.72m   22' 0.75" 3

6.42m 6.52m 6.54m FOUL FOUL 6.72m

7. Bastien, Pascal SR-4 Syracuse 6.63m   21' 9" 2

6.49m 6.48m 6.51m FOUL 6.63m FOUL

8. Johnson, Randall SR-4 Syracuse 6.60m   21' 8" 1

6.41m 6.47m 6.60m FOUL FOUL 6.55m

9. Lewis, David   Unattached 6.56m   21' 6.25" -

FOUL 6.36m 6.55m 6.37m 6.56m 6.45m

10. Collins, Eddie FR-1 St. Peter's 6.42m   21' 0.75" -

6.10m 6.27m 6.42m

11. Harper, Jonathan FR-1 TAMU-Kingsville 6.37m   20' 10.75" -

6.07m 6.37m FOUL

12. Killiebrew, Allen JR-3 Rider 6.26m   20' 6.5" -

FOUL 6.26m 6.16m

13. Dowie, Ethan JR-3 Rider 6.11m   20' 0.5" -
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Long Jump College Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Killiebrew, Allen JR-3 Rider 6.26m   20' 6.5" -

2. Guillon, Timothey   Poitiers (FRA) 5.99m   19' 8" -

3. Deloatch, Kesigh FR-1 St. Thomas Aquinas 5.97m   19' 7" -

4. Campbell, Brandon SO-2 St. Peter's 5.96m   19' 6.75" -

5. McKenzie, Twary SO-2 LIU Post 5.82m   19' 1.25" -

6. Diaz, Noel FR-1 So. Conn. St. 5.66m   18' 7" -

7. Gettis, Zy'mir FR-1 St. Peter's 5.57m   18' 3.25" -

8. Binkowitz, Chris   Unattached 5.47m   17' 11.5" -

9. Lin, Jonathan FR-1 NYU 5.34m   17' 6.25" -

  Joseph , Clint FR-1 St. Francis (N.Y.) ND     -

  Bunch, Joshua FR-1 NYU ND     -

  Su, Yohan JR-3 NYU FOUL     -

Long Jump College Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Greaves, Charles JR-3 TAMU-Kingsville 7.39m 24' 3" 10

2. Huerta, Arturo SO-2 TAMU-Kingsville 6.88m   22' 7" 8

3. Jamison, Royale JR-3 So. Conn. St. 6.87m 22' 6.5" 6

4. Givens, Ryan JR-3 Lehigh 6.79m   22' 3.5" 5

5. Holzapfel, Tim SO-2 Youngstown St. 6.73m   22' 1" 4

6. Adams, Tyree SR-4 Rider 6.72m   22' 0.75" 3

7. Bastien, Pascal SR-4 Syracuse 6.63m   21' 9" 2

8. Johnson, Randall SR-4 Syracuse 6.60m   21' 8" 1

9. Lewis, David   Unattached 6.56m   21' 6.25" -

10. Collins, Eddie FR-1 St. Peter's 6.42m   21' 0.75" -

11. Harper, Jonathan FR-1 TAMU-Kingsville 6.37m   20' 10.75" -
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!Men's Triple Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Agyeman, Michael SO-2 So. Conn. St. 14.88m 48' 10" 10

14.20m 14.88m 14.49m 14.09m 14.18m 14.20m

2. Onakpoma, Oghenefejiro SO-2 So. Conn. St. 14.76m 48' 5.25" 8

14.53m 14.38m FOUL FOUL 14.67m 14.76m

3. Greaves, Charles JR-3 TAMU-Kingsville 14.46m 47' 5.25" 6

14.46m 13.72m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

4. Horn, Michael JR-3 Rider 14.28m   46' 10.25" 5

14.28m 13.98m 14.02m FOUL 14.03m PASS

5. Wardally, Soulleiman FR-1 Essex CC 14.09m   46' 2.75" 4

14.09m FOUL PASS PASS PASS PASS

6. Smith, Kahlil SR-4 So. Conn. St. 13.75m   45' 1.5" 3

13.42m 13.34m 13.53m FOUL 13.75m FOUL

7. Sanchez, Ramiro JR-3 So. Conn. St. 13.52m   44' 4.25" 2

13.22m 13.19m 13.52m 12.68m 12.91m FOUL

8. Maynard, Darrien   Next Level Athletic Club 13.50m   44' 3.5" -

13.50m 13.19m 11.33m 13.00m 12.76m FOUL

9. Doolittle, Royal FR-1 Johns Hopkins 13.36m   43' 10" 1

13.26m 13.36m 13.35m FOUL FOUL FOUL

10. Watson, Daiquain FR-1 Youngstown St. 13.31m   43' 8" -

13.20m 13.31m FOUL

11. Killiebrew, Allen JR-3 Rider 13.30m   43' 7.75" -

13.08m 13.30m FOUL

12. McKenzie, Twary SO-2 LIU Post 12.81m   42' 0.5" -

12.69m 12.81m 12.60m
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!Men's Shot Put College Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Cervantes, Richard JR-3 TAMU-Kingsville 17.33m 56' 10.25" 10

17.06m 17.33m FOUL FOUL 16.64m 17.14m

2. Booth, Ryan SR-4 Youngstown St. 16.40m   53' 9.75" 8

16.09m 16.40m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

3. Despinasse, Nigel SO-2 Brown 15.89m 52' 1.75" 6

FOUL 15.89m FOUL FOUL 15.69m FOUL

4. Rios, Jorge SO-2 TAMU-Kingsville 15.59m   51' 1.75" 5

14.21m 15.52m 15.59m FOUL 14.96m FOUL

5. Perez, AJ FR-1 TAMU-Kingsville 15.38m   50' 5.5" 4

15.38m 15.34m 14.37m 14.86m FOUL FOUL

6. Brown, Marcell JR-3 Rider 15.16m   49' 9" 3

FOUL 13.90m 15.16m 14.69m FOUL 15.16m

7. Orlando, Brandon SO-2 Youngstown St. 15.14m   49' 8.25" 2

15.14m FOUL 14.73m FOUL FOUL FOUL

8. Michna, Lane SO-2 TAMU-Kingsville 15.11m   49' 7" 1

14.49m 14.71m 15.11m 14.73m FOUL FOUL

9. Walton, Dominic FR-1 East Stroudsburg 14.80m 48' 6.75" -

13.51m 14.56m 14.78m 14.55m FOUL 14.80m

10. Opont, Rickssen SO-2 St. Thomas Aquinas 14.59m   47' 10.5" -

14.33m FOUL 14.59m

11. Sise, Henry JR-3 Villanova 14.41m   47' 3.5" -

13.91m FOUL 14.41m

12. Gaynor, David SR-4 Rider 14.30m   46' 11" -

FOUL FOUL 14.30m

13. Nwachukwu, Chikadodiri SO-2 Villanova 13.99m   45' 10.75" -
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Shot Put College Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Perez, AJ FR-1 TAMU-Kingsville 15.38m   50' 5.5" 4

2. Michna, Lane SO-2 TAMU-Kingsville 15.11m   49' 7" 1

3. Nwachukwu, Chikadodiri SO-2 Villanova 13.99m   45' 10.75" -

4. Belle, Clinton JR-3 LIU Brooklyn 13.93m   45' 8.5" -

5. Stanco, Joseph JR-3 Stony Brook 13.45m   44' 1.5" -

6. Johnson, Noah FR-1 Columbia 12.94m   42' 5.5" -

7. Loewen, William FR-1 Villanova 12.73m   41' 9.25" -

8. Poetsch, Kyle SO-2 Rider 12.54m   41' 1.75" -

9. Folacci, Alex   France 12.41m   40' 8.75" -

10. Sheehan, Patrick SR-4 Adelphi 12.04m   39' 6" -

11. Jones, James FR-1 St. Peter's 10.75m   35' 3.25" -

12. Lee, Aran SO-2 Delaware State 10.26m   33' 8" -

  Duncan, Robert SO-2 Delaware State FOUL     -

Shot Put College Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Cervantes, Richard JR-3 TAMU-Kingsville 17.33m 56' 10.25" 10

2. Booth, Ryan SR-4 Youngstown St. 16.40m   53' 9.75" 8

3. Despinasse, Nigel SO-2 Brown 15.89m 52' 1.75" 6

4. Rios, Jorge SO-2 TAMU-Kingsville 15.59m   51' 1.75" 5

5. Brown, Marcell JR-3 Rider 15.16m   49' 9" 3

6. Orlando, Brandon SO-2 Youngstown St. 15.14m   49' 8.25" 2

7. Walton, Dominic FR-1 East Stroudsburg 14.80m 48' 6.75" -

8. Opont, Rickssen SO-2 St. Thomas Aquinas 14.59m   47' 10.5" -

9. Sise, Henry JR-3 Villanova 14.41m   47' 3.5" -

10. Gaynor, David SR-4 Rider 14.30m   46' 11" -
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!Men's Weight Throw Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Russell, Owen JR-3 Brown 19.73m 64' 8.75" 10

FOUL 18.50m 18.86m FOUL FOUL 19.73m

2. Lydum, Max SO-2 Oregon 18.26m   59' 11" 8

18.26m 16.81m FOUL 15.33m 16.50m 17.61m

3. Glynn, Austin FR-1 Oregon 17.92m   58' 9.5" 6

17.10m 16.94m 17.92m FOUL 16.30m FOUL

4. Kraemer, Matthew JR-3 Rider 16.96m   55' 7.75" 5

16.74m FOUL 16.96m 16.18m 16.24m 16.52m

5. Mouzakis, Anastasios FR-1 Lehigh 16.80m   55' 1.5" 4

15.61m 15.62m 16.80m 16.26m 15.97m FOUL

6. Briere, Jared FR-1 Oregon 16.65m   54' 7.5" 3

16.14m 16.65m FOUL 16.27m 16.60m 15.69m

7. Zamorano, Kenny SR-4 TAMU-Kingsville 16.08m   52' 9.25" 2

16.03m 15.14m 16.08m 15.29m 15.73m FOUL

8. Tharp, Austin SO-2 Oregon 16.06m   52' 8.25" 1

FOUL 15.84m FOUL 16.06m 15.89m FOUL

9. Rios, Jorge SO-2 TAMU-Kingsville 15.98m   52' 5.25" -

15.89m FOUL FOUL FOUL 15.06m 15.98m

10. Campbell, Cody JR-3 Rider 15.63m   51' 3.5" -

15.63m 15.21m FOUL

11. Monroe, Mathew SR-4 Youngstown St. 14.61m   47' 11.25" -

14.61m FOUL 14.36m

12. Sheehan, Patrick SR-4 Adelphi 14.45m   47' 5" -

14.00m 14.25m 14.45m

13. Poetsch, Kyle SO-2 Rider 14.33m   47' 0.25" -
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Weight Throw Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Zamorano, Kenny SR-4 TAMU-Kingsville 16.08m   52' 9.25" 2

2. Campbell, Cody JR-3 Rider 15.63m   51' 3.5" -

3. Sheehan, Patrick SR-4 Adelphi 14.45m   47' 5" -

4. Poetsch, Kyle SO-2 Rider 14.33m   47' 0.25" -

5. Anczarski, Jadyn SO-2 Villanova 14.29m   46' 10.75" -

6. Michna, Lane SO-2 TAMU-Kingsville 13.66m   44' 9.75" -

7. Stanco, Joseph JR-3 Stony Brook 13.29m   43' 7.25" -

8. Perez, AJ FR-1 TAMU-Kingsville 12.11m   39' 8.75" -

  Johnson, Noah FR-1 Columbia FOUL     -

Weight Throw Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Russell, Owen JR-3 Brown 19.73m 64' 8.75" 10

2. Lydum, Max SO-2 Oregon 18.26m   59' 11" 8

3. Glynn, Austin FR-1 Oregon 17.92m   58' 9.5" 6

4. Kraemer, Matthew JR-3 Rider 16.96m   55' 7.75" 5

5. Mouzakis, Anastasios FR-1 Lehigh 16.80m   55' 1.5" 4

6. Briere, Jared FR-1 Oregon 16.65m   54' 7.5" 3

7. Tharp, Austin SO-2 Oregon 16.06m   52' 8.25" 1

8. Rios, Jorge SO-2 TAMU-Kingsville 15.98m   52' 5.25" -

9. Monroe, Mathew SR-4 Youngstown St. 14.61m   47' 11.25" -

10. Pfeffer, Joseph FR-1 Youngstown St. 14.18m   46' 6.25" -

11. Clarke, Joe JR-3 Rider 14.10m   46' 3.25" -

!Men's Heptathlon Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM POINTS SC

1. Knowles, Trevor SR-4 Lehigh 5596 10
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